Список

 населенных пунктов Селецкого сельского Совета 

на 01.05.2018 года

	№

п/п
	Наименование

сельского

населенного

пункта
	Число

домашних
хозяйств
	Численность

постоянно

проживаю-щего

населения
	В том числе по  возрастам

	
	
	
	
	     моложе

трудоспособ-

     ного
	трудоспособ-

      ного муж.16-61
жен. 16-55
	старше

трудоспособ-

ного

	1
	д. Алексеевка
	7
	13
	0
	8
	6

	2
	д. Алесенково
	4
	7
	0
	2
	5

	3
	д. Дворецкая Буда
	6
	9
	0
	4
	5

	4
	д. Журбин
	33
	46
	0
	15
	31

	5
	д. Журбинская Буда
	9
	16
	0
	6
	10

	6
	д. Зоевка
	5
	7
	0
	3
	4

	7
	д. Колосовка
	1
	2
	0
	0
	2

	8
	д. Плоское
	6
	9
	0
	1
	8

	9
	д. Разрытое
	14
	19
	0
	5
	14

	10
	д. Сафоновка
	8
	12
	0
	3
	9

	11
	аг. Селецкое
	220
	548
	75
	370
	103

	12
	д. Смольки
	70
	151
	15
	94
	42

	13
	д. Смольковская Буда
	29
	53
	2
	22
	29

	14
	д. Фроловка
	31
	56
	3
	18
	35

	
	ИТОГО:


	443
	948
	95
	551
	302


